Triumph National Talent
St. Louis, MO | July 14-15

Novice, Petite, Solo

st 54 Broadway Banana Gold Addie Hudson
2nd 9 I'm Fabulous Gold Cortlynne Malone
3rd 38 Stronger Than My Fears Gold Scarlett Williams
4th 19 Jitter Bug Gold Kinleigh Hayes

Novice, Junior, Solo

1st 14 Let ME Entertain You Platinum  Adison Gwartney
2nd 147 My Boyfriend's Back Gold Malorie Hart
3rd 80 Rotten To the Core Gold McKarra Graham

Novice, Teen, Solo

st 64 Hustle Gold Ashley Frick
2nd 65 Power Gold Bryana buchheit
3rd 162 Parents Just Don'T Understand Gold Kaylee Stone

Novice, Senior, Solo
1st 41 Skin Gold Arianna Dettling

Novice, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st 55 Mr. Postman Gold STEVEN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd 63 Head Above Water Gold JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd 164 Single Ladies Gold ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO

Novice, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st 143 Jump, Jive An' Walil Gold STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd 138 Money Gold STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd 79 Fire Under My Feet Gold JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE

Novice, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 84 Already Gone Gold JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd 85 Everybody Needs A Best Friend Gold JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd 165 The Way Gold ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO

Novice, Mini, Small Group

1st 51 Bos$$ Gold FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
2nd 37 Birthday Party Gold FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
3rd 155 Cops & Robbers Gold ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO

Novice, Petite, Small Group
1st 53 Bathing Beauties Platinum  STEVEN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd 45 Route 66 Gold FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)

Novice, Junior, Small Group
1st 156 Earth Gold ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO



Intermediate, Petite, Solo

1st
2nd

Intermediate, Junior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

Intermediate, Teen, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

13
99

7
46
3

167
40
95

Cuz I'm A Blonde
Amazing Maisey

Gimme Gimme
Must Have Been Love
Skin

Body Love
Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels
Ain'T Nothing Wrong With That

Intermediate, Senior, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd

42
39
70

The Only Fault
You Give Love A Bad Name
I'm Yours

Intermediate, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st

102

When You Wish Upon A Star

Intermediate, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

104
103
77

Trophy Boy
The Sun Is Rising
Bright

Intermediate, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

86
6
1

Red Ribbon
Sing
| Can Only Imagine

Intermediate, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd

48
82

Lost Without You
Artemis

Intermediate, Petite, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

94
105
100

96

Happy
Goosebumps

Zero To Hero
Birthday Gurlz

Intermediate, Junior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

101
97
159
98

Gloria

Drop It Low
Lung

Girls Gone Wild

Intermediate, Teen, Small Group

1st

49

Wicked Games

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Bella Vincent
Savannah Filla

Ella Conkright
Mallory Shuburt
Sydney Parker

Jayden Burnia
Ava Hovis
Allyson McGrane

Melissa Miller
Macey Vandiver
Alyssa Prewitt

ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE

ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE

JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
THE DANCE ZONE & MORE LLC.
THE DANCE ZONE & MORE LLC.

FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)

JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE

ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE

ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE

ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO

ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE

FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)



Intermediate, Senior, Small Group
1st 47 Black and Gold

Intermediate, Junior, Large Group
st 93 Zazz

Intermediate, Teen, Large Group
1st 44 Chaos of the Mind
2nd 52 The Comeback

Intermediate, Teen, Line

st 36 Cup of Life
Competitive, Mini, Solo

1st 8 Miss Deville

2nd 18 Burning Up
Competitive, Petite, Solo

1st 10 Miss Banana

2nd 56 Disneyland

3rd 58 This Is Me

Competitive, Junior, Solo

1st 12 Gotta Get A Gimmick
2nd 57 Don'T Rain On My Parade
3rd 106 Bridge

Competitive, Teen, Solo

st 130 Ashes
2nd 11 Violet
3rd 33 Keep ME Where the Light Is

Competitive, Senior, Solo

1st 134 Let ME Entertain You
2nd 23 Dilate

3rd 120 Antidote

4th 31 Take ME Home

5th 24 At Last

6th 25 Better Than Today
7th 62 Never Let ME Go

Competitive, Adult, Solo

1st 88 A Dream Is A Wish

Competitive, Mini, Duo/Trio

1st 117 Top Down
2nd 140 Giddy On Up
3rd 61 It's Time To Celebrate

Competitive, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 152 Smooth Criminal

Platinum

Gold

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)

ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE

FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)

FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)

Clancy Dunker
Alaina Cassidy

Briley Rule
Liliana Paxson
Ava Breckankamp

Macy Waters
Addison Thompson
Leah Newton

Alyssa Vidmar
Avery Wyatt
Ashley Jackson

Hannah Smith
August Hanlon
Abbey Mortland
Grace Lindstrom
Halie Hebron
Abby Malone
Amy Wunderlich

Brittany Hite

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE



Competitive, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

149 Jolene
125 3 To Tango
148 Keep Breathing

Competitive, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd

146 Grow Young
83 Tough Lover
133 Turn To Stone

Competitive, Mini, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

121 Barbie Girl
113 Purple People Eater
2 Witch Doctor

Competitive, Junior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

119 Cherry Tree
126 Stand By Me
141 Burnin' Love

Competitive, Teen, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

123 Don'T Rain On My Parade
91 Trashin' the Camp

92 Rescue

89 Betta Watch Yoself

Competitive, Senior, Small Group

1st
2nd
3rd

124 Viva
150 Leave the Light On
142 Hit the Road Jack

Competitive, Teen, Large Group

1st
2nd

154 Women at Work
122 Trouble

Competitive, Senior, Large Group

1st

145 Good Ole Days

Competitive, Teen, Production

1st

112 Sweet 16

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Gold
Gold

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE
JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
THE DANCE ZONE & MORE LLC.

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE

DANCE EXTENSIONS
DANCE EXTENSIONS
DANCE EXTENSIONS

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE
STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE

STARLIGHT DANCE



