Triumph National Talent St. Louis, MO | July 14-15

Novice, Petite	e, Solo			
1st	54	Broadway Banana	Gold	Addie Hudson
2nd	9	I'm Fabulous	Gold	Cortlynne Malone
3rd	38	Stronger Than My Fears	Gold	Scarlett Williams
4th	19	Jitter Bug	Gold	Kinleigh Hayes
Novice, Junio	r, Solo			
1st	14	Let ME Entertain You	Platinum	Adison Gwartney
2nd	147	My Boyfriend's Back	Gold	Malorie Hart
3rd	80	Rotten To the Core	Gold	McKarra Graham
Novice, Teen,	Solo			
1st	64	Hustle	Gold	Ashley Frick
2nd	65	Power	Gold	Bryana buchheit
3rd	162	Parents Just Don'T Understand	Gold	Kaylee Stone
Novice, Senio	r, Solo			
1st	41	Skin	Gold	Arianna Dettling
Novice, Petite	e. Duo/Trio			
1st	55	Mr. Postman	Gold	STEVEN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	63	Head Above Water	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	164	Single Ladies	Gold	ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO
Novice, Junio	r, Duo/Trio			
1st	143	Jump, Jive An' Wail	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	138	Money	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	79	Fire Under My Feet	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
Novice, Teen,	Duo/Trio			
1st	84	Already Gone	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	85	Everybody Needs A Best Friend	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	165	The Way	Gold	ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO
Novice, Mini,	Small Grou	JD		
1st	51	Bo\$\$	Gold	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
2nd	37	Birthday Party	Gold	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
3rd	155	Cops & Robbers	Gold	ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO
Novice, Petite	e, Small Gro	oup		
1st	53	Bathing Beauties	Platinum	STEVEN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	45	Route 66	Gold	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
Novice, Junio	r. Small Gro	oup		
1st	156	Earth	Gold	ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO
			-	

Intorno adiata	Dotito C	alo		
Intermediate, 1st	Petite, Sc 13	Cuz I'm A Blonde	Platinum	Bella Vincent
2nd	99	Amazing Maisey	Gold	Savannah Filla
2110	99	Amazing Maisey	Gold	Savaililati Filia
Intermediate,	Junior, So	olo		
1st	7	Gimme Gimme	Platinum	Ella Conkright
2nd	46	Must Have Been Love	Gold	Mallory Shuburt
3rd	3	Skin	Gold	Sydney Parker
Intermediate,			51	
1st	167	Body Love	Platinum	Jayden Burnia
2nd	40	Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels	Platinum	Ava Hovis
3rd	95	Ain'T Nothing Wrong With That	Gold	Allyson McGrane
Intermediate,	Senior S	olo		
1st	42	The Only Fault	Platinum	Melissa Miller
2nd	39	You Give Love A Bad Name	Gold	Macey Vandiver
3rd	70	I'm Yours	Gold	Alyssa Prewitt
Sid	70	Till Tours	dola	Augusta Frewice
Intermediate,		uo/Trio		
1st	102	When You Wish Upon A Star	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
Intermediate,	Junior, D	uo/Trio		
1st	104	Trophy Boy	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
2nd	103	The Sun Is Rising	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
3rd	77	Bright	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
314	, ,	2116114	Goid	Jo 3 Serio de di Bravel
Intermediate,	Teen, Du	o/Trio		
1st	86	Red Ribbon	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	6	Sing	Gold	THE DANCE ZONE & MORE LLC.
3rd	1	I Can Only Imagine	Gold	THE DANCE ZONE & MORE LLC.
Intermediate,	Sonior D	Nuo/Trio		
1st	48	Lost Without You	Platinum	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
2nd	82	Artemis	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
2110	02	Artemis	Gold	JO 5 SCHOOL OF DANCE
Intermediate,	Petite, Sr	mall Group		
1st	94	Нарру	Platinum	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
2nd	105	Goosebumps	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
3rd	100	Zero To Hero	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
4th	96	Birthday Gurlz	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
1011	30	Directions Cont.	Gold	311 ETENO NO IDEMT OF DARKEE
Intermediate,	-	•		
1st	101	Gloria	Platinum	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
2nd	97	Drop It Low	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
3rd	159	Lung	Gold	ONSTAGE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO
4th	98	Girls Gone Wild	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
Intermediate,	Toon S~	aall Group		
1st	49	Wicked Games	Gold	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
130	7,5	maked dames	3014	(I CAC)

Intermediate, S		•		
1st	47	Black and Gold	Platinum	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
Intermediate, J	unior, La	rge Group		
1st	93	Zazz	Gold	ST. PETERS ACADEMY OF DANCE
Intermediate, T	een. Lar	ge Group		
1st	44	Chaos of the Mind	Platinum	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
2nd	52	The Comeback	Platinum	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
				,
Intermediate, T	een line	2		
1st	36	Cup of Life	Platinum	FARMINGTON CREATIVE ARTS CENTRE (FCAC)
130	50	cup of Life	Hadilani	TARRAM CHEATTLE ARTS CENTRE (LEAC)
Competitive, M	lini Sala			
1st	11111, SOIO 8	Miss Deville	Gold	Clancy Dunker
2nd	18	Burning Up	Gold	Alaina Cassidy
ZIIU	10	Barring Op	Gold	, wanta Cassiay
Competitive, Pe	atite Cal	<u> </u>		
1st	10	Miss Banana	Platinum	Briley Rule
2nd	56	Disneyland	Gold	Liliana Paxson
3rd	58	This Is Me	Gold	Ava Breckankamp
Jiu	50	THIS IS INC	Gold	, as Dicelanianip
Competitive, Ju	nior. Solo	0		
1st	12	Gotta Get A Gimmick	Platinum	Macy Waters
2nd	57	Don'T Rain On My Parade	Platinum	Addison Thompson
3rd	106	Bridge	Platinum	Leah Newton
3. 4		Silage	· ideniaiii	zean wewen
Competitive, Te	een, Solo			
1st	130	Ashes	Platinum	Alyssa Vidmar
2nd	11	Violet	Platinum	Avery Wyatt
3rd	33	Keep ME Where the Light Is	Platinum	Ashley Jackson
Competitive, Se	enior. Sol	0		
1st	134	Let ME Entertain You	Platinum	Hannah Smith
2nd	23	Dilate	Platinum	August Hanlon
3rd	120	Antidote	Platinum	Abbey Mortland
4th	31	Take ME Home	Platinum	Grace Lindstrom
5th	24	At Last	Platinum	Halie Hebron
6th	24 25	Better Than Today	Platinum	Abby Malone
	25 62	_		
7th	bΖ	Never Let ME Go	Platinum	Amy Wunderlich
Competitive, A	dult Sala			
1st	88	A Dream Is A Wish	Platinum	Brittany Hite
151	00	∨ ni caiii is W Mi3ii	riauliuiii	brittary riite
Competitive, M	lini Duc/	Trio		
1st	117	Top Down	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	140	Giddy On Up	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	61	It's Time To Celebrate	Gold	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
Jiu	O I	ics time to celebrate	Gold	JO S SCHOOL OF DANCE
Competitive, Ju	nior Du	o/Trio		
1st	152	Smooth Criminal	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE

Competitive,	Гeen, Duo	/Trio		
1st	149	Jolene	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	125	3 To Tango	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	148	Keep Breathing	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
Competitive, S			Diatious	CTARLICUT DANCE
1st	146	Grow Young	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	83	Tough Lover	Platinum	JO'S SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	133	Turn To Stone	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
Competitive, I	Mini, Smal	l Group		
1st	121	Barbie Girl	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	113	Purple People Eater	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	2	Witch Doctor	Gold	THE DANCE ZONE & MORE LLC.
- -	_			
Competitive, J				
1st	119	Cherry Tree	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	126	Stand By Me	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	141	Burnin' Love	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
Competitive, ⁻	Гееп, Sma	ll Group		
1st	123	Don'T Rain On My Parade	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	91	Trashin' the Camp	Gold	DANCE EXTENSIONS
3rd	92	Rescue	Gold	DANCE EXTENSIONS
4th	89	Betta Watch Yoself	Gold	DANCE EXTENSIONS
Competitive, S	Conior Cm	aall Croup		
1st	124	Viva	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	150	Leave the Light On	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE
	142	Hit the Road Jack	Gold	STARLIGHT DANCE STARLIGHT DANCE
3rd	142	TIL LITE KOAU JACK	GOIG	STANLIGHT DAINCE
Competitive, ⁻	Гееп, Larg	e Group		
1st	154	Women at Work	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
2nd	122	Trouble	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
Competitive, S	Senior. Lai	rge Group		
-	145	Good Ole Days	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE
1st	, , , ,	Cood Oic Days	i idditidill	JII MEIGITI DANCE
1st				
1st Competitive, ⁻ 1st	Γeen, Proc 112	duction Sweet 16	Platinum	STARLIGHT DANCE